Passionate for science.
Small space. Big results.
Microcentrifuge 24.
Microcentrifuge 242
OH SO QUIET
Silent operation: <= 58 dB
COMPACT
Small footprint saves

speed.
Microcentrifuge 246
Ordering information.
 Description Pack Size Cat. No.
Microcentrifuge 241) with rotor 1 S8030-0000
Microcentrifuge 24 without rotor 1 S8030-0001
Accessories
Rotor Standard 24 AT 1 S8030-0010
Rotor lid Standard 24 AT 1 S8030-0011
Rotor PCR 4x8 1 S8030-0020
Rotor lid PCR 4x8 1 S8030-0021
Rotor Key 1 S8030-0042
Sealing ring rotor lid Standard 24 AT 1 S8030-0012
 Adapter used in rotor Standard 24 AT for
1 micro test tube (0.5 ml, max. Ø 6 mm) or
1 Microtainer (0.6 ml, max. Ø 8 mm), set of 6
1 S8030-0013
Adapter used in rotor Standard 24 AT for
1 PCR tube (0.2 ml, max. Ø 6 mm), set of 6 1 S8030-0014
 Adapter used in rotor Standard 24 AT for
1 micro test tube (0.4 ml, max. Ø 6 mm), set of 6 1 S8030-0015
Fuse 1 S8030-0052
Just one click away:
order your Microcentrifuge 24 online.
Starlab‘s Microcentrifuge 24 is the ideal centrifuge for anyone looking for a versatile,